January 2009   Rev 2 1/22
22
LD49150xx
1.5 A very low drop for low output voltage regulator
Features
■ Input voltage range:
VI = 1.4 V to 5.5 V
VBIAS = 3 V to 6 V

Table 1. Device summary
Part numbers
Order codes
Output voltages
PPAK (tape and reel) DFN6 (tape and reel) (1)
LD49150XX08 LD49150PT08R LD49150PU08R 0.8 V (2)
LD49150XX10 LD49150PT10R LD49150PU10R 1.0 V
LD49150XX12 LD49150PT12R LD49150PU12R 1.2 V
1. Available on request.
2. Adjustable version.